DEXT D3660 D3660

ACTIVE DEXT

2023-12-12 €

ACT'VE 3618 ﬂ

VIRUS J Type B/KPT

Sizes:8 —> 11

Color : Black

materials : Nitrile 7.0gr
Powder content : Powder-Free
Glove Texture : Palm Textured
Palm thickness : 0.14 mm (+/-
0.02 mm)

Finger thickness : 0.16 mm (+/-
0.02 mm)
Length : 240mm

x 100
Units

%10

Boxes

1000
Units / Carton

+ Chemical splash resistant disposable glove
- Food contact approved

- Robust nitrile formulation for enhanced protection, durability and tear resistance

« Fully textured for enhanced tactility

W60 @

Food Latex free Touch
contact Screen

SKU/Reference Size Carton (LxWxH)m
D3658 8/M
D3659 9/L
D3660 10/XL

D3661 11/XXL

0.384 x 0.26 x 0.235
0.384 x 0.26 x 0.235
0.384 x 0.26 x 0.235
0.384 x 0.26 x 0.235

Standards

EAN13

7630048210296
7630048210302
7630048210319
7630048210326

Carton Weight

HS Code

4015190000
4015190000
4015190000
4015190000

Country of origin

China
China
China
China

EN ISO 374-5:2016

VIRUS

EN ISO 374-1: 2016:

Type B/KPT

AQL
1.5

EN ISO 21420 :2020

RH

CAT.lI

This product complies with the European Directive (EU) 2016/425 on Personal Protective Equipment.CE Certificate n° 2777/21024-02/E14-01 issued by

the Satra Technology Europe Limited (notified body n ° 2777).

ACTIVE GEAR®
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